e site	PI	000	008	7287
_	·			

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(nuuress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Duringer Fritz Mana)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
1					
· ·					
Office Use Only					



10/25/10--01037--005 **78.75

10102 8 2 100 years 2

FILED **\$10 OCT 25 PH 2:49** Secretary of state Tall any ssee, florida

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

N.

SUBJECT: Concept to Market Technologies, Corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
a common copy	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: Ellen R Walsh

Name (Printed or typed)

<u>123 No Orchard St #4A</u>

Address

32174 Ormond Beach, FL

City, State & Zip

386-673-7566

Daytime Telephone number

ellen@conaloe.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

. .

 \sim

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
-	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	123 No Orchard St #4A	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	
PTICI.2 117	PURPOSE	
	r which the corporation is organized is:	
		مسم المعلم المراجع
Consulting	Services and sales of specialized	ingredients to the cosmetic wholesale market
		ORDATE ORDA
RTICLE IV	SHARES	
he number of s	shares of stock is: 100	
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	
	Title: Nadim A Shaath, President	Name and Title:
Address:		
	Elmsford, NY 10523	
Name and		sident Name and Title:
Address:	6901 Pleasant Run Road	
	Colleyville, TX 76034	
Name and	t Title:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
he name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Ellen R Walsh	
Address:	123 No Orchard St #4A	
	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR	
	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Timothy P Meadows	
Address:	6901 Pleasant Run Road	
	Colleyville, TX 76034	
Taving been no	amed as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated i
		as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
но сепцисте,		
		10/20/10
f m	IL UILLAN	
e un	Required Signature/Registered Ages	nt Date
ein		
submit this de	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here	in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
submit this de		in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
submit this de	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here	in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in

10 10